
 

 

Team List for CSGA Pennants 

 

 

Name of club 

 

 

Name of Team Captain/Manager 

 

 

Contact phone # 

 

Name of Team Advice Giver 

(if applicable) 

 

 

DATE 

 

 

 

PENNANTS DIVISION 

 

1.  BRUCE CUP 

2. CSGA PLATE 

3. BRONZE SHIELD 

4. EMILY HURT SHIELD 

5. BRINDABELLA SHIELD 

(delete as applicable) 

 

Team details 

 

 

# 

 

First name 

 

Surname 

GA 

H’cap 

Playing 

H’cap 

1 

 

    

2 

 

    

3 

 

    

4 

 

    

5 

 

    


